Engineering (WIE) Affinity Group, IEEE Pune Section has constituted two awards that are designed to recognize and 
applaud outstanding female student/s specifically from the faculties of Science, Engineering or Technology as well as 
young women Scientists, Engineers or Technocrats who are in their early career stage. Each award is a cash prize of` 
1,25,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only) Taxes as applicable shall be deducted from this prize money, a 
medal and a citation. The awards were presented during AISYWC 2019, held at Hyderabad. 

I.  Award I - Best Outgoing Female Student (from faculty of Science / Engineering / Technology)   For 2091 Awarded to